
2021 ASBOA ARKANSAS2021  ASBOA ARKANSAS   
STATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIPSTATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS 3A - 14 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 3A - 14 COMPETING BANDS
BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 3RD PLACE - 78.340BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 3RD PLACE - 78.340

PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 5TH PLACE - 77.520PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 5TH PLACE - 77.520
HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 8TH PLACE - 73.800HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 8TH PLACE - 73.800

CLASS 4A - 15 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 4A - 15 COMPETING BANDS
OZARK HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 79.88OZARK HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 79.88

CLASS 5A - 18 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 5A - 18 COMPETING BANDS
THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 83.760 (1ST DIV)THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 83.760 (1ST DIV)

CLASS 6A - 11 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 6A - 11 COMPETING BANDS
VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 1ST PLACE - 90.280VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 1ST PLACE - 90.280   

(1ST DIV & HIGH VISUAL AND MUSIC SCORE)(1ST DIV & HIGH VISUAL AND MUSIC SCORE)
GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 6TH PLACE - 79.840GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 6TH PLACE - 79.840


